ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Anderson Brothers Bank
First Bank
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dillon Community Alliance

Statement of Assets, Liabilities, and Equity
As of December 31, 2021

Dec 31, 21

40,113.73
2,775.00

42,888.73

42,888.73
42,888.73

3,444.00
39,444.73

42,888.73
42,888.73
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