Dillon Community Alliance Statement of Assets, Liabilities, and Equity As of December 31, 2021

	Dec 31, 21
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Anderson Brothers Bank	40,113.73
First Bank	2,775.00
Total Checking/Savings	42,888.73
Total Current Assets	42,888.73
TOTAL ASSETS	42,888.73
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Unrestricted Net Assets	3,444.00
Net Income	39,444.73
Total Equity	42,888.73
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	42,888.73